

Aurora Shores Women's Club Scholarship

Application Window: Jan 09, 2023 - Apr 30, 2023

Award Component: One (1) \$500 scholarship will be awarded.

PURPOSE

To provide support to deserving adults, aged 26+ and live in Aurora Shores, that are working to achieve their career goals through higher education programs.

ELIGIBILITY

- Residents of Aurora Shores
- 26 years of age or older at time of submission
- Proof of entrance or continuation in an accredited education program, graduate or trade school
- Residents may only receive this scholarship one time

INFORMATION REQUIRED

All applicants must submit the following to be considered:

- Completed Application
- Valid Driver's License (proof of age and residency)
- Letter of good standing from HOA
- Letter of recommendation (Academic or character references)
- Completion of essay questions

SELECTION COMMITTEE

The Scholarship Committee will review all applicants and present the top 3 finalists to all paid members during a regularly scheduled ASWC meeting. Paid members of the ASWC will vote and the chosen applicant will be notified within seven (7) days.

ANNOUNCEMENT OF WINNERS

All applicants will be notified of their application status via e-mail.

DEADLINE for scholarship applications is Apr 30, 2023. No exceptions. Submit your application and supporting documents to aswc@aurorashoreswomensclub.org.

Aurora Shores Women's Club Scholarship

APPLICATION FORM

Please type or print your answers. If the application is incomplete or illegible it will not be considered.						
First/Last Address Phone Email Date of Birth Education Program Attending:	City	State	Zip			
The Aurora Shores Women's Club reserves the right to contact applications for follow up questions, additional information and/or notification of selection.						
STATEMENT OF ACCURACY I hereby affirm that all the above and correct to the best of my knowledge any purpose deemed necessary to punderstand that if chosen as a schol enrollment/registration at the post-secan be awarded.	. I also consent to promote the ASV larship recipient,	hat my pictu VC Scholars I must prov	ire may be taken and used fo hip Program. I hereby ide evidence of			
Applicant Signature:		_ Date:				

Aurora Shores Women's Club Scholarship

FSSAY	\cap	FST	
COOAI	しょしょ	-10°	ייעול או

You may include your answers here or attach a separate sheet(s) of paper.

1. Why did you decide to pursue a higher education at this time?

2. Please tell us about the program you are enrolled in and your field of study.

3. How will additional education impact your life now and in 5 years?